Freedom League

www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 3:16pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way
Fantasy Football God

What Can Brown Do For You...
Does this ring a Bell?

Baby Got Dak

larry

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way
What Can Brown Do For You...
Does this ring a Bell?

Baby Got Dak

larry

Jeffery the stud

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way
Does this ring a Bell?

Baby Got Dak

larry

Jeffery the stud

Tim

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way
Baby Got Dak

larry

Jeffery the stud

Tim

Dave

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way
larry

Jeffery the stud

Tim

Dave

Mr.Rodgershood

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way
Jeffery the stud

Tim

Dave

Mr.Rodgershood

The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way
Tim

Dave

Mr.Rodgershood

The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!
Wheel over them again

130
89
122
68
95
112

113
131
104
133
140

99

128
188
105

86
146
146

137
104
97
102
112
85

115
108
149
106
111
121

80
144
118

59
110
123

147
110
136
127
110
143

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Wheel over them again

The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!
Mr.Rodgershood

Dave

Tim

Jeffery the stud

Fantasy Football God
Wheel over them again

The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!
Mr.Rodgershood

Dave

Tim

What Can Brown Do For You...

Fantasy Football God
Wheel over them again

The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!
Mr.Rodgershood

Dave

Does this ring a Bell?

What Can Brown Do For You...

Fantasy Football God
Wheel over them again

The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!
Mr.Rodgershood

Baby Got Dak
Does this ring a Bell?

What Can Brown Do For You...

Fantasy Football God
Wheel over them again
The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!

larry
Baby Got Dak
Does this ring a Bell?

What Can Brown Do For You...

Fantasy Football God
Wheel over them again

Jeffery the stud

larry

Baby Got Dak

Does this ring a Bell?

What Can Brown Do For You...

Fantasy Football God

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

188
119
146
96
92
155

152
121
141
103
105

96

127
136
103
169
124

97

149
136
143
129
117
117

134
122
121
133
139
109

110
104
128
129
157
152

133
141
122
120
107
138

Page 1/3



Freedom League

www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 3:16pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way
Dave

Mr.Rodgershood

The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!

Wheel over them again

Fantasy Football God

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way
Mr.Rodgershood

The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!

Wheel over them again

Fantasy Football God

What Can Brown Do For You...

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way
The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!

Wheel over them again

Fantasy Football God

What Can Brown Do For You...
Does this ring a Bell?

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way
Wheel over them again

Fantasy Football God

What Can Brown Do For You...
Does this ring a Bell?

Baby Got Dak

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way
Fantasy Football God

What Can Brown Do For You...
Does this ring a Bell?

Baby Got Dak

larry

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

larry

Jeffery the stud

Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way
What Can Brown Do For You...
Does this ring a Bell?

Baby Got Dak

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
larry

Mr.Rodgershood

The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!
Does this ring a Bell?

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
What Can Brown Do For You...

135
141
136
129
152
117

122
120
121

90
149
129

97
138
167
172

97
119

158
127
151
176
111

98

118
189
155
124

70
116

82
144
145
130
139

99

103
111
142
130

116

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs

Tim

Jeffery the stud

larry

Baby Got Dak

Does this ring a Bell?

What Can Brown Do For You...

Dave

Tim

Jeffery the stud

larry

Baby Got Dak

Does this ring a Bell?

Mr.Rodgershood
Dave

Tim

Jeffery the stud
larry

Baby Got Dak

The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!
Mr.Rodgershood

Dave

Tim

Jeffery the stud

larry

Wheel over them again

The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!
Mr.Rodgershood

Dave

Tim

Jeffery the stud

Dave

Tim

Fantasy Football God
Wheel over them again

The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!
Mr.Rodgershood

Wheel over them again

What Can Brown Do For You...

Jeffery the stud
Fantasy Football God

Wheel over them again

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3

153
120
152

96
104
122

94
119
129

85

91

78

126
97
101
146
113
79

101
107
118
153
146
123

105
116
118
122
175
112

103

62
160
115
110
142

165
141

97
172

147



Hmﬁ’ :'_ﬁn?
- Fantasy
Spovts

Freedom League

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 3:16pm ET

The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Fantasy Football God

122 Vs Fantasy Football God

167 VS Wheel over them again

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

194

124



