Freedom League

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 3:16pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	130	VS	Wheel over them again	188
Fantasy Football God	89	VS	The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!	119
What Can Brown Do For You	122	VS	Mr.Rodgershood	146
Does this ring a Bell?	68	VS	Dave	96
Baby Got Dak	95	VS	Tim	92
larry	112	VS	Jeffery the stud	155
iany	112	٧٥	concry the stad	100
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	113	VS	Fantasy Football God	152
What Can Brown Do For You	131	VS	Wheel over them again	121
Does this ring a Bell?	104	VS	The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!	141
Baby Got Dak	133	VS	Mr.Rodgershood	103
larry	140	VS	Dave	105
Jeffery the stud	99	VS	Tim	96
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	400		W . O D D E V	407
Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	128	VS	What Can Brown Do For You	127
Does this ring a Bell?	188	VS	Fantasy Football God	136
Baby Got Dak	105	VS	Wheel over them again	103
larry	86	VS	The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!	169
Jeffery the stud	146	VS	Mr.Rodgershood	124
Tim	146	VS	Dave	97
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	137	VS	Does this ring a Bell?	149
Baby Got Dak	104	VS	What Can Brown Do For You	136
larry	97	VS	Fantasy Football God	143
Jeffery the stud	102	VS	Wheel over them again	129
Tim	112	VS	The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!	117
Dave	85	VS	Mr.Rodgershood	117
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	445		Dalas Cat Dala	404
Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	115	VS	Baby Got Dak	134
larry	108	VS	Does this ring a Bell?	122
Jeffery the stud	149	VS	What Can Brown Do For You	121
Tim	106	VS	Fantasy Football God	133
Dave	111	VS	Wheel over them again	139
Mr.Rodgershood	121	VS	The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!	109
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	80	VS	larry	110
Jeffery the stud	144	VS	Baby Got Dak	104
Tim	118	VS	Does this ring a Bell?	128
Dave	59	VS	What Can Brown Do For You	129
Mr.Rodgershood	110	VS	Fantasy Football God	157
The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!	123	VS	Wheel over them again	152
Maria Z. NEL Maria				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	4 47		laffam, the actual	400
Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	147	VS	Jeffery the stud	133
Tim	110	VS	larry	141
Dave Mr Dadgarahaad	136	VS	Baby Got Dak	122
Mr.Rodgershood	127	VS	Does this ring a Bell?	120
The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!	110	VS	What Can Brown Do For You	107
Wheel over them again	143	VS	Fantasy Football God	138

Freedom League

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 3:16pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	135	VS	Tim	153
Dave	141	VS	Jeffery the stud	120
Mr.Rodgershood	136	VS	larry	152
The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!	129	VS	Baby Got Dak	96
Wheel over them again	152	VS	Does this ring a Bell?	104
Fantasy Football God	117	VS	What Can Brown Do For You	122
Week 9 - NFL Week 9			_	
Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	122	VS	Dave	94
Mr.Rodgershood	120	VS	Tim	119
The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!	121	VS	Jeffery the stud	129
Wheel over them again	90	VS	larry	85
Fantasy Football God	149	VS	Baby Got Dak	91
What Can Brown Do For You	129	VS	Does this ring a Bell?	78
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	97	VS	Mr.Rodgershood	126
The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!	138	VS	Dave	97
Wheel over them again	167	VS	Tim	101
Fantasy Football God	172	VS	Jeffery the stud	146
What Can Brown Do For You	97	VS	larry	113
Does this ring a Bell?	119	VS	Baby Got Dak	79
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	158	VS	The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!	101
Wheel over them again	127	VS VS	Mr.Rodgershood	107
Fantasy Football God	151	VS	Dave	118
What Can Brown Do For You	176	VS	Tim	153
Does this ring a Bell?	111	VS	Jeffery the stud	146
Baby Got Dak	98	VS	larry	123
•			·	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	118	VS	Wheel over them again	105
Fantasy Football God	189	VS	The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!	116
What Can Brown Do For You	155	VS	Mr.Rodgershood	118
Does this ring a Bell?	124	VS	Dave	122
Baby Got Dak	70	VS	Tim	175
larry	116	VS	Jeffery the stud	112
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
larry	82	VS	Dave	103
Jeffery the stud	144	VS	Tim	62
Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	145	VS	Fantasy Football God	160
What Can Brown Do For You	130	VS	Wheel over them again	115
Does this ring a Bell?	139	VS	The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!	110
Baby Got Dak	99	VS	Mr.Rodgershood	142
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
larry	103	VS	Wheel over them again	165
Mr.Rodgershood	111	VS VS	What Can Brown Do For You	141
The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!	142	VS	Jeffery the stud	97
Does this ring a Bell?	130	vs	Fantasy Football God	172
Bu water a series				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15 What Can Brown Do For You	116	VS	Wheel over them again	147
what dan brown but of Tou	110	٧٥	villeer over tiletti ayalli	141



Freedom League

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule

3				Mon Feb 19 3:16pm ET
The Fucking Phenom, Bitch!	122	VS	Fantasy Football God	194
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Fantasy Football God	167	VS	Wheel over them again	124